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1
13:53

4054 m
10.083 

Cross

pricedup.bet EBF Mares' Handicap Chase
Rennpreis: 10.083  (5.413 2.491 1.245 623 311)

PLCPT

1
4054

ML: 51,0

76.20

Popova
8j. ch S (Ruler Of The World - Meon Mix)

Trainer: M Hawker
Besitzer: Michael Hawker

Thomas Bellamy

09.12 Uttoxeter 6 75.3 4837 6.179 67,0 Harry Reed Itseemslikeit, Ski Lodge, Sole Solution
10.11 Kempton 5 76.2 4124 10.562 51,0 Harry Reed She Is For Me Boys, Ilovethenightlife, It's Ea
06.06 Clonmel 3 70.3 4008 11.405 5,5 Mike O'Connor Oh So Charming, My Gaffer
12.05 Killarney 2 72.6 4069 7.934 9,0 Sean Flanagan My Gaffer, Howdoyalikeherhome
27.10 Wexford 6 72.1 3959 8.870 4,3 Jordan Gainford Watch The Weather, Mr Saxobeat, Walnut 

2
ML: 4,5

76.20

Alfie's Princess
8j. b S (Shirocco - Dunahall Queen)

Trainer: S Thomas
Besitzer: Walters Plant Hire & Potter Gr

Robert-T. Dunne

13.10 Ffos Las 2 75.7 4325 4.700 2,8 Dylan Johnston Smiling Getaway, Lilting Verse
23.03 Newbury 2 73.0 4131 28.616 11,0 Lorcan Williams All The Glory, Ooh Betty
03.02 Sandown 3 74.4 3980 9.105 15,0 Sam Twiston-Davies Jingko Blue, Titan Discovery
23.12 Haydock 5 69.9 3796 11.390 4,5 Sam Twiston-Davies Pawapuri, Lunar Discovery, Little Miss Dant
20.11 Exeter 1 73.0 3723 4.955 2,3 Sam Twiston-Davies Endless Supply, Queen Annie

3
ML: 2,88

73.50

Blacksamssenorita
6j. b S (Black Sam Bellamy - Senorita Rumbali

Trainer: J Tizzard
Besitzer: A Selway

Brendan Powell

15.11 Uttoxeter 1 71.2 3213 4.700 3,7 Brendan Powell Passing Kate, Lunar Discovery
03.04 Plumpton 2 73.9 4128 4.524 1,3 Brendan Powell Onomaris, Back In The Bay
23.03 Exeter 1 71.7 3366 3.812 1,2 Brendan Powell La Cantate, Kissininthebackrow
06.03 Wincanton 2 69.9 3063 3.812 4,3 Brendan Powell Miss Altea Blue, D Day Arvalenreeva
18.02 Taunton 2 69.9 3314 4.955 4,3 Brendan Powell Cornish Storm, Public Enemy

4
ML: 26,0

72.10

Sam's Amour
8j. b S (Black Sam Bellamy - Aphrodisias)

Trainer: Kieran Burke
Besitzer: Whitcombe Racing Club

H Hunt

06.11 Ludlow 5 73.9 4275 4.470 13,0 Louis Burke Ocean Conquest, Diplomatie, Collingham
26.09 Worcester 8 72.6 4627 4.066 17,0 Adam Wedge Theatre Of Flight, Ernest Gray, Halifax
20.07 Newton Abbot 2 76.2 5326 5.281 8,0 Adam Wedge Impecunious, Spitalfield
25.05 Fontwell 5 76.2 4375 4.066 7,5 Adam Wedge Doc McCoy, The Bold Thady
31.10 Stratford 1 70.3 3756 2.905 1,5 Adam Wedge Fame And Fun, Byzantine Empire

5
ML: 3,75

71.70

Clotilda
4j. gr S (Clovis Du Berlais - Goldflake)

Trainer: P F Nicholls
Besitzer: D G Staddon

Freddie Keighley

23.11 Exeter 2 69.9 3866 5.413 9,0 H Cobden Good Friday Fairy, Hystery Bere
29.10 Newton Abbot 6 74.4 3371 5.281 13,0 Freddie Keighley Spirits Bay, The Hardest Geezer, Lucky On
11.10 Chepstow 10 68.5 3229 13.008 10,0 H Cobden Gibbs Island, Torrent, Maitre En Science
17.04 Cheltenham 2 68.5 3382 22.780 21,0 H Cobden Lagoon Nebula, Maxios Prime
22.03 Newbury 8 66.2 4131 28.616 26,0 H Cobden Siog Geal, La Pinsonniere, Pismo Beach

6
ML: 4,33

68.90

Another Day Out
7j. b S (Ocovango - Earthshan)

Trainer: M Keighley
Besitzer: Lloyd Jessup & Proctor

James Best

22.11 Ascot 4 68.9 4921 8.714 17,0 James Best Absolutely Doyen, Doctor Midas, Creadan G
23.10 Ludlow 2 76.2 4783 5.357 7,5 James Best Kit's Coty, Trapista
08.10 Ludlow 3 68.0 4783 8.035 4,2 James Best Hold Your Fort, Straw Fan Jack
17.04 Cheltenham 7 68.5 5080 26.015 21,0 James Best Minniemum, Sainte Doctor, Kosasiempre
09.04 Taunton 2 74.4 5710 7.024 5,0 James Best Anytrixwilldo, Spotty Dog

7
ML: 51,0

67.60

Asian Spice
7j. b S (Scorpion - Kim Tian Road)

Trainer: J D Frost
Besitzer: Martin Hill And Partners

Cameron Iles

04.11 Warwick 6 68.5 4023 5.413 34,0 Charlie Deutsch Tedwin Hills, Regal Renaissance, William C
07.05 Newton Abbot 4 75.7 3371 4.753 8,0 Cameron Iles Sweet Caryline, Clear Storm, Ghost Jury
18.03 Exeter 6 72.6 4350 5.809 9,5 Charlie Deutsch Night Duty, Teorie, Striking A Pose
28.12 Newbury 9 68.5 3282 9.242 15,0 Bryony Frost Tour Ovalie, Break My Soul, Panic Attack
15.12 Windsor 1 73.5 3219 6.337 4,0 H Cobden Bellbird, Little Soiree

Ergebnis: Quoten:


